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201320302

201320306

201410413

201410525

201410587

201410607

201410734

201410745

201410808

201410976

201411011

201411113

201420208

201420219

201420344

201420362

201420382

201420416

201420625

201430057

Student Id

Al-Ain

Al-Ain

Al-Ain

Al-Ain

Al-Ain

Al-Ain

Al-Ain

Al-Ain

Al-Ain

Al-Ain

Al-Ain

Al-Ain

Al-Ain

Al-Ain

Al-Ain

Al-Ain

Al-Ain

Al-Ain

Al-Ain

Al-Ain

Campus Name

 Bachelor OF Arts in Applied Sociology

 Bachelor OF Arts in Applied Sociology

 Pharmacy

 Pharmacy

 Pharmacy

 English Language Teaching Program

 Teacher Education (Arabic And Islamic Studies ) 
Program
 Pharmacy

 English Language Teaching Program

 Education in Special Education

 English Language Teaching Program

 Education in Special Education

 Network & Communications Engineering 
Program
 Pharmacy

 English Language Teaching Program

  Business Admin. Management

  Business Admin .  Accounting

 Teacher Education (Arabic And Islamic Studies ) 
Program
 English Language Teaching Program

 Education in Special Education

Major Name

 Amal Salem Omar Mesari

 Hanan Abd Mohammed  Fararh

 Nour Al Houda Marwan  Barkhan

 Sale Malik Shlash Al-Remawe

 Amal Osama Mohamed Emara

 Sulafah Abdul Salam  Al Namer

 Noora Khaled Mohamed Al-Jifri

 Nourhan Mahmoud Gamaleldin Abdelfattah
Elsaady
 Lubaba Abdul Salam  Al Namer

 Sara Sami Younis Ahmed Ayash

 Nour   Ahmad

 Sara Hamdi Mousa Al Jilani

 Faisal Amal Mohammad Abu Omar

 Moatasem Abdelsabour Mahfouz Ali

 Alaa Y H Abukhater

 Nihal Omer Siralkhatim Mahgoub

 Dana I. S. Darwish

 Halima Amin  Chmer

 Salwa Zaher  Alsadik

 Maitha Abdulmutaleb qalzar Ali Alblooshi

Student Name
20161 20162 20171

3.8

3.6

4

3.91

3.91

4

3.9

4

4

3.9

4

4

4

4

3.83

3.83

3.9

3.92

4

3.9

3.75

3.7

3.77

3.9

4

4

4

4

4

3.7

4

3.7

3.88

4

3.9

4

3.83

3.92

4

3.9

4

4

3.9

4

4

4

3.9

4

4

3.9

4

3.75

3.91

3.81

3.9

4

3.6

3.83

3.92

4

20171
3.75

3.75

3.84

3.85

3.86

4

3.95

3.89

4

3.63

3.96

3.86

3.9

3.94

3.84

3.95

3.71

3.83

3.99

3.92

Semester GPA CUM. GPA
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201430168

201510099

201510104

201510225

201510591

201510595

201510912

201511039

201511367

201520152

201520285

201520309

201520401

201520444

201520568

201520587

201520629

201520809

201610078

201610221

Student Id

Al-Ain

Al-Ain

Al-Ain

Al-Ain

Al-Ain

Al-Ain

Al-Ain

Al-Ain

Al-Ain

Al-Ain

Al-Ain

Al-Ain

Al-Ain

Al-Ain

Al-Ain

Al-Ain

Al-Ain

Al-Ain

Al-Ain

Al-Ain

Campus Name

 Teacher Education (Arabic And Islamic Studies ) 
Program
 Pharmacy

  Business Admin .  Accounting

 English Language Teaching Program

 Pharmacy

  Business Admin .  Accounting

 Law

  Business Admin . Fin & Banking

  Business Admin .  Accounting

 Teacher Education (Arabic And Islamic Studies ) 
Program
 Education in Special Education

 Pharmacy

  Business Admin . Fin & Banking

  Mass Communication and Media-Public 
Relations
 Education in Special Education

 English Language Teaching Program

 Software Engineering Program

  Mass Communication and Media-Public 
Relations
 Pharmacy

 Pharmacy

Major Name

 Sghaira Saeed Musallem Saeed Al Ameri

 Maiss Haisam Shikh Khaled

 Toleen Ayman Ghaleb Badarneh

 Salma   Ahmed

 Sanaa I. I. Skaik

 Abeer Abdulla Mohammed Saleh Alqahtani

 Asma Juma Salem Mohammed Alkaabi

 Raghad Rajeh Adel Abdelhadi

 Aisha Edhah Khamis Mesari

 Idris Ahmed Salem Al Muaini

 Abdul Rahman Bachar  Rahimeh

 Sara Ibrahim Saad Abd Elaty Mousa

 Aseel Adham Mohamed Abdalla Zedan 
Mehana
 Aysha Ali Mohammed Saeed Alghaithi

 Abdullah Abdulkader  Taljabini

 Ghumsha   Najmal

 Zainab Mohammad  Shahid

 Aysha Hmoud Al Sghayer Hmoud Al Jneibi

 Aya Abdulkafi  Abbara

 Haneen Yahya Ahmad Bayrouti

Student Name
20161 20162 20171
3.92

4

3.7

3.9

3.68

4

3.77

3.9

3.9

4

3.8

4

3.6

4

3.8

3.71

3.91

3.75

4

3.8

3.92

3.72

3.8

3.7

3.87

4

3.75

4

3.67

4

3.9

4

4

3.92

4

3.75

4

3.67

4

3.7

4

3.77

3.6

3.8

4

4

4

4

3.83

4

3.8

3.78

3.67

3.93

4

3.9

4

3.71

4

3.65

20171
3.78

3.81

3.59

3.76

3.89

4

3.76

3.98

3.78

3.98

3.65

3.9

3.59

3.92

3.96

3.78

3.93

3.81

4

3.71

Semester GPA CUM. GPA
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201610301

201610307

201610360

201610375

201610631

201610730

201610830

Student Id

Al-Ain

Al-Ain

Al-Ain

Al-Ain

Al-Ain

Al-Ain

Al-Ain

Campus Name

 Pharmacy

 Network & Communications Engineering 
Program
 Pharmacy

  Business Administration - MIS

 Pharmacy

 Teacher Education (Arabic And Islamic Studies ) 
Program
 Network & Communications Engineering 
Program

Major Name

 Ahmed Elsayed Ahmed Abdelmagid 
Ibrahim
 Dana Hani Ahmad Slehat

 Raghad Ahmad  Alsaoud

 Lana Mahmoud  Abumandil

 Sahar Mohammad Emad Altoum

 Noor Mohammad Rashed Elkarabshe

 Abdulrahman Mohammed Abdullah Ali

Student Name
20161 20162 20171

3.9

4

4

3.9

3.9

3.75

3.6

3.92

4

4

4

4

3.83

3.7

3.91

3.91

4

3.9

3.82

4

3.6

20171
3.91

3.97

4

3.94

3.89

3.86

3.66

Semester GPA CUM. GPA


